
Pontus is our standard quality tool line when you need to get the 
job done – at a fair price complying with general market needs. 

Datasheet

Pontus is a private label of Wrist 

Standard quality products 

Competitive pricing

Global availability 
& standardization
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Get in touch with your local contact on pontus.wrist.com

GETS THE GETS THE 
JOB DONEJOB DONE

Flip page for specs

The Pontus tool line is part of Wrist’s global assortment and 
our well-established supply chain, providing you with 
a superior delivery compliance – all over the world. 

When strong performance is key, the Pontus range of 
products gets the job done.

Complying with customer needs 
In Greek mythology, Pontus was 
considered a personification of the 
sea itself. This illustrates very well 
the thoughts behind Wrist’s Pontus 
product line – being the global 
market leader in ship supply, we 
know our customers and their needs.

COMBINATION WRENCH 
WITH RATCHET 



PONTUS COMBINATION WRENCH 
WITH RATCHET
The Pontus wrench comes with a traditional open 
end and a 12-point ring with a 72-tooth ratchet for 
better use. 

The ratchet side has a 15º angle for improved 
flexibility making it the preferred wrench for tight 
spaces.

The Pontus wrench is manufactured in high 
strength steel for improved durability and nickel 
plated for corrosion control. 

The straight design of the handle with rounded 
edges ensures improved comfort of use.
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IMPA codeItem no. Size (mm) Length (mm) Weight (mm)
Ratchet max 
torque (Nm)

Open 
torque (Nm)

12-point ring

72-tooth ratchet

High strength steel 

Nickel plated 

1466091

1466082

1466092

1466093

1466083

1466084

1466094

610831

610833

610835

610836

610837

610839

610840

8

10

12

13

14

17

19

140

159

171

178

190

233

248

54

72

95

112

133

235

268

21

43

59

70

79

134

162

13.3

24.8

41.2

51.6

63.5

109

149


