COMBINATION WRENCH WITH RATCHET

Pontus is our standard quality tool line when you need to get the job done – at a fair price complying with general market needs.





GETS THE JOB DONE

The Pontus tool line is part of Wrist's global assortment and our well-established supply chain, providing you with a superior delivery compliance – all over the world.

When strong performance is key, the Pontus range of products gets the job done.

- Standard quality products
- > Competitive pricing
- Global availability& standardization

Complying with customer needs
In Greek mythology, Pontus was
considered a personification of the
sea itself. This illustrates very well
the thoughts behind Wrist's Pontus
product line – being the global
market leader in ship supply, we
know our customers and their needs.

> Get in touch with your local contact on pontus.wrist.com



PONTUS COMBINATION WRENCH WITH RATCHET

The Pontus wrench comes with a traditional open end and a 12-point ring with a 72-tooth ratchet for better use.

The ratchet side has a 15° angle for improved flexibility making it the preferred wrench for tight spaces.

- > 12-point ring
- > 72-tooth ratchet

The Pontus wrench is manufactured in high strength steel for improved durability and nickel plated for corrosion control.

The straight design of the handle with rounded edges ensures improved comfort of use.

- > High strength steel
- Nickel plated





The state of the s					The second secon		
	Item no.	IMPA code	Size (mm)	Length (mm)	Weight (mm)	Ratchet max torque (Nm)	Open torque (Nm)
	1466091	610831	8	140	54	21	13.3
	1466082	610833	10	159	72	43	24.8
	1466092	610835	12	171	95	59	41.2
	1466093	610836	13	178	112	70	51.6
	1466083	610837	14	190	133	79	63.5
	1466084	610839	17	233	235	134	109
	1466094	610840	19	248	268	162	149